XBLW 74HC/HCT161
SYNCHRONOUS 4-BIT COUNTERS
XBLW version 1.0 文档仅供参考，实际应用测试为准 第 1页 共 21页
General Description
The SN74HC/HCT161 is a synchronous presettable binary counter with an internal look-head carry.
Synchronous operation is provided by having all flip-flops clocked simultaneously on the positive-going edge of the
clock (CP). The outputs (Q0 to Q3) of the counters may be preset HIGH or LOW. A LOW at the parallel enable input
(P��) disables the counting action and causes the data at the data inputs (D0 to D3) to be loaded into the counter on the

 Specified from -40℃ to +105℃
 Packaging information: DIP16/SOP16/TSSOP16
ORDERING INFORMATION
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing QTY
SN74HC161N DIP-16 74HC161N Tube 1000/Box
SN74HC161DTR SOP-16 74HC161 Tape 2500/Reel
SN74HCT161DTR SOP-16 74HCT161 Tape 2500/Reel
SN74HCT161TDTR TSSOP-16 74HCT161 Tape 3000/Reel
www.xinboleic.com       技术支持热线：4009682003
XBLW 74HC/HCT161
SYNCHRONOUS 4-BIT COUNTERS
XBLW version 1.0 文档仅供参考，实际应用测试为准 第 2页 共 21页